Tischleuchte flr den Schreibtisch zum Anklemmen

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe

Stilrichtung
Brennstellen

EEK

Lebensdauer
Leuchtmittel
Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittel-Technik
Leuchtmittelfassung
Schutzart

Volt

Watt

geeignet flr

Gewicht

Preis

modern

1

A

30.000 Stunden
Energiesparlampe

nein

E27

IP20

220V

11w
Innenraumbeleuchtung
0,92 kg

69,90 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen/tischleuchte-fuer-den-schreibtisch-zum-anklemmen/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/stilrichtung/moderne-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/fassung/e27-leuchten/
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